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TACTILE SIGNAGE:

TACTILE SIGNAGE SHALL CONFORM TO LS CODE
101.7.10.1.3 AND TO READ "EXIT" FOR FRONT AND
REAR DOORS

EXISTING | [[R WALL

ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE -2A-10BC- TYPE

SEE NFPA 13.6.2, 136.8 13.6.4. AND 13.6.7.2.1
MOUNTING HTS PER 13.6.8.1.3.8.1:

WT NOT EXCEEDING 40LBS TOP OF FIRE EXTING
SHALL NOT BE HIGHER THAN 4'-0"

IF MORE THAN 40 LBS , THAN HT SHALL NOT EXCEED
3'—6" AFF. ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE
SURFACE MOUNTED

PROJECT DATA

CONSTRUCTION  TYPE: |if
OCCUPANCY :  A-2+ BARI LOUNGE
AREA: |SYEF
OCCUPANT LOMDN 1A0NT (AR (SR - § MOaLL
EMMOVERS: ]
TUTAL: HTOTAL

TRAVEL DISTANCE:  250.0"
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM: YES
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM: YL§

APPLICABLE CODES: FBC 2020 (7TH EDITION)
FLORIDA ACCESSIBLE CODE: 2020
FLORIDA BUILDING CODE: 2020

FLORIDA PLUMBING CODE: 2020
FLORIDA MECHANICAL CODE 2020
FLORIDA FUEL GAS COf

FLORIDA EU\LD\NG CODE EX\ST\NG 2020
M VAT

VATIOVAL HJURIEA/ m/» zommmw 7O 2020 FBC(NIC)
VATIONAL £ ECTRICA] MANUFALTURFRS ASSOC( NEMA)
NATIONAL FLECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ASSOCINECA)
ANERICAN NATIONAL STANDARDS INSTITUE, (ANS/)
LNDERWRITERS | ARORA FORIFS, (1)

ALL LOUAL CODES ORDINANCES, REGLLATIONS

THE AUTHORITY 11 VING JURISDICTION

MINIMUM INTERIOR FINISH CLASSIFICATION:
SPRINKLERED
XITS: a
EXIT_ACCESS: 8
OTHER SPACES: C
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ELECTRONIC SEAL

DNA ARCHITECTS,  LLC.

ARDO15738 dnantav@Gaol com

wve." NTERIOR BUILDOLT FOR
FAIRWAY LOUNGE AND BAR
6709 COLONADE AVE SUITE 108 VIER4 FL

LIFE SAFETY PLAN
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